SMD Wire Wound Power Inductors
CONSTRUCTION
SHAPE AND DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Operating temperature range -40 to +125℃
Storage temperature range Under 25℃
Packaging style  Taping

Part No.
Inductance
(uH)
Inductance
tolerance
Test Frequency
(kHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω)±20%
Saturation current
Isat(mA)
Temperature rise current
Irms(mA)
Typ. Max. Typ. Max.
FNR8040T-R90N 0.9 ±30% 100 6.0 11000 9000 7800 7200
FNR8040T-1R4N 1.4 ±30% 100 7.0 9000 8000 7000 6600
FNR8040T-1R8N 1.8 ±30% 100 9.0 8000 7000 6500 6200
FNR8040T-2R0N 2.0 ±30% 100 9.0 7400 6800 6300 6000
FNR8040T-2R2N 2.2 ±30% 100 9.0 7400 6800 6300 6000
FNR8040T-2R5N 2.5 ±30% 100 12.0 6400 6000 5400 5100
FNR8040T-3R3N 3.3 ±30% 100 15.0 5300 5000 4900 4700
FNR8040T-3R6N 3.6 ±30% 100 15.0 5300 5000 4900 4700
FNR8040T-4R7N 4.7 ±30% 100 18.0 4700 4400 4100 3800
FNR8040T-6R8N 6.8 ±30% 100 25.0 4000 3700 3700 3500
FNR8040T-100M 10.0 ±20% 100 34.0 3400 3100 3100 2900
FNR8040T-150M 15.0 ±20% 100 50.0 2700 2500 2400 2200
SMD Wire Wound Power Inductors
RECOMMENDED SOLDERING CONDITIONS
PACKAGE